HD_cage
RAID
ODD
HD_SSD
8
13
10
11

cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx base Page 6 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
03th April 2017
For later upgrade to redundancy  the following PSU-kits are available:
1 power supply module 450W hot plug: S26113-F575-L13
Supplementary module
Attention: There is no power cable included!
Std to Redundant Fan/PSU Upgrade Kit S26361-F3699-L4
consisting of a redundant Fans w/ Airduct, PSU cage and backplane
Does not contain any PSU module
Chapter 3 - Options for Base Unit
C
B
cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx base Page 7 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
03th April 2017
C
S26361-F3911-E240Xeon E3-1240Lv5 2.0GHz 4C/8T 8MB 2133MHz Turbo (25W)
64-bit Intel Xeon processor supporting DDR4 @ 2.133MHz
S26361-F3910-E270Xeon E3-1270v5 3.6GHz 4C/8T 8MB 2133MHz Turbo (80W)
Chapter 3 - CPU
B
One of following CPU´s has to be selected
for an orderable basic unit
64-bit Intel Celeron processor supporting DDR4 @ 2.133MHz
Celeron G3900 2.8GHz 2C/2T 2MB 2133MHz (51W) S26361-F3943-E900 On special release request only
64-bit Intel Celeron processor supporting DDR4 @ 2.133MHz
S26361-F3910-E240
Xeon E3-1225v5 3.3GHz 4C/4T 8MB 2133MHz Turbo (80W) S26361-F3910-E225
64-bit Intel Core i3 processor supporting DDR4 @ 2.133MHz
Core i3 (Skylake-S)
S26361-F3944-E400Pentium G4400 3.3GHz 2C/2T 3MB 2133MHz (54W)
64-bit Intel Pentium processor supporting DDR4 @ 2.133MHz
Pentium (Skylake-S)
Xeon E3-12xxL v5 (Skylake-S)
Xeon E3-1280v5 3.7GHz 4C/8T 8MB 2133MHz Turbo (80W) S26361-F3910-E280
Core i3-6100 3.7GHz 2C/4T 3MB 2133MHz (51W) S26361-F3945-E100
Xeon E3-12xx v5 (Skylake-S)
64-bit Intel Xeon processor supporting DDR4 @ 2.133MHz
Xeon E3-1220v5 3.0GHz 4C/4T 8MB 2133MHz Turbo (80W) S26361-F3910-E220
Xeon E3-1230v5 3.4GHz 4C/8T 8MB 2133MHz Turbo (80W) S26361-F3910-E230
Xeon E3-1240v5 3.5GHz 4C/8T 8MB 2133MHz Turbo (80W)
cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx CPU Page 8 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
03th April 2017
Dual rank
Unbuffered Memory (UDIMM) with ECC support
Chapter 4 - DDR4 System memory
D
There are 2 memory banks with 2 DIMM slots each.
Single channel memory configuration allow maximum flexibility:
Additional memory can be configured as single memory modules.
Dual channel memory configurations for maximum performance:
For optimum performance memory has to be configured in pairs of memory modules with identical size.
max. 64GB unbuffered DDR4 RAM for UDIMMs with 16GB moduls @ 2.133 MT/s
Note**: Memory is not included in the base unit and has to be configured separately, min 1x.
E
 16GB (1x16GB) 2Rx8 DDR4-2133 U ECC
S26361-F3909-L514
S26361-F3909-L515
S26361-F3909-L516S26361-F3909-E516
  4GB (1x4GB) 1Rx8 DDR4-2133 U ECC
  8GB (1x8GB) 2Rx8 DDR4-2133 U ECC
single rank S26361-F3909-E514
Dual rank S26361-F3909-E515
cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx RAM Page 9 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
03th April 2017
NVIDIA NVS315
F
Chapter 5 - Graphics cards
E
occupies 1x PCIe 3.0 x1 slot
max. 1x per system
S26361-F2748-E538
Dual Head operation + professional 2-D or 3D supported
by Windows operating systems
1x LFH 59 connector with cable kit for2x DVI or 2x VGA
included
S26361-F2748-L538
For deliveries to China with CCC label no grafic card is allowed within the configuration.
It can be ordered as loose delivery only!
The high end optional NVIDIA NVS315 graphic card offers dual head operation and fully 3D video
support. The cables for either two times DVI or VGA connections are part of the deflivery. Remote
Video direction via iRMC must be disabled.
cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx GFX Page 10 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
03th April 2017
*) S26391-F3899-L1 is mandatory
3) accessible drive area !! 1x 9.5mm bay for ultra slim DVD or Blu Ray available
1) S26361-F3899-E316 Mix 3.5" / 2,5" kit for 8x3,5" + 8x2,5" HDD mounted in the bottom, mid & accessible drive area
2x 3.5" HDD cages for bottom, mid + 1x 2.5" HDD cage for accesible drive area for up to 8x 3.5” + 8x 2,5" HDD incl. 24x SAS 3.0 Expander, SAS 3.0
Backplanes & SAS 3.0 cables.  HDD cage (acc. Area) are mounted directly to the housing - higher noise levels may occur
1) Restriction redundant Base Unit (V201, V601) required
2a) recommended RAID configuration
S26361-F5243-E2 PRAID EP420i - 2GB Cache
1x S26361-F3842-E2 PSAS CP400i for MS spaces S26361-F5243-E1 PRAID EP400i - 1GB Cache
3x 3.5" HDD cages for bottom, mid and accesible drive area for up to 12x 3.5” HDD incl. 24x SAS 3.0 Expander, SAS 3.0 Backplanes & SAS 3.0 cables.
HDD cage (acc. Area) are mounted directly to the housing - higher noise levels may occur
1) Restriction redundant Base Unit (V201, V601) required
2a) recommended RAID configuration
1x S26361-F3842-E2 PSAS CP400i for MS spaces S26361-F5243-E1 PRAID EP400i - 1GB Cache
S26361-F5243-E2 PRAID EP420i - 2GB Cache
1x S26361-F3842-E1 PRAID CP400i S26361-F5243-E2 PRAID EP420i - 2GB Cache
4) S26361-F3899-L2 4x 3.5” HDD kit incl. Expander, SAS 3.0 BPL & cables for accessible drive area
4) S26361-F3899-L3 8x 2.5” HDD kit incl. Expander, SAS 3.0 BPL & cables for accessible drive area
1) S26361-F3899-E312 Maximum 3.5" kit for 12x HDD mounted in the bottom, mid & accessible drive area
5) Remark up to 4x SATA HDD can be opperated using the onboard RAID Controller
1) S26361-F3899-E308 Medium 3.5" kit for 8x SAS 3.0 HDD mounted in the bottom and mid drive area
2x 3.5” HDD cages for up to 8x 3.5” HDD incl. SAS 3.0 Backplanes & SAS 3.0 cables mounted in the bottom and mid drive area
1) Restriction redundant Base Unit (V201, V601) required
2a) recommended RAID configuration
S26361-F5243-E1 PRAID EP400i - 1GB Cache
Chapter 6 - HD drive cage
F
4) Restriction upgrade of mid drive area requires redundant Base Unit (V201, V601)
3) accessible drive area
3) accessible drive area 1x 1.6" bays for DVD, Blu Ray, LTO or RDX drives available
3x 1.6" bays for DVD, Blu Ray, LTO or RDX drives or additional HDD cages available
1) S26361-F3899-E304 Basic 3.5" kit for 4x SAS 3.0 HDD mounted in the bottom drive area
1x 3.5” kit for up to 4x 3.5” HDD incl. SAS 3.0 Backplane & SAS 3.0 cable mounted in bottom drive area
Definition:
HD drive cage = metal box providing 4 bays for 3.5" HDD or 8 bays for 2.5" HDD/SSD (see sample pictures left).
Please choose one of the drive cage kits of the following pages. Each kit contains all relevant parts (metal cage, SAS 3.0 backplanes, SAS 3.0

cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx HD_cage Page 11 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
03th April 2017
*) S26391-F3899-L11 is mandatory
G
You did not find your preffered drive cage configuration in this comprehensive list of popular bundles?
--> Please contact our made4you team (mailto:customer.projects@ts.fujitsu.com) for more customer specific solutions.
E.g. 2nd RAID Controller, boot from onboard SATA, …
no upgrades possible
1) Restriction redundant Base Unit (V201, V601) required
1x S26361-F3842-E2 PSAS CP400i for MS spaces S26361-F5243-E1 PRAID EP400i - 1GB Cache
S26361-F5243-E2 PRAID EP420i - 2GB Cache
3) accessible drive area 1x 1.6" bays for DVD, Blu Ray, LTO or RDX drives available
4x 3.5” HDD kit SAS 3.0 BPL & cables for accessible drive area4) S26361-F3899-L13
PRAID EP400i - 1GB Cache
2x 2.5" HDD cages for bottom & mid drive area plus 1x 3.5" HDD cage for accessible drive area for up to 16x 2.5” HDD & 4x 3.5" HDD incl. 24x SAS 3.0
Expander, SAS 3.0 Backplanes and SAS 3.0 cables.
! HDD cages are mounted directly to the housing - higher noise levels may occur
1) S26361-F3899-E220 Mixed 2.5"/3.5" kit for 16x 2.5" HDD/SSD (bottom/mid) plus 4x 3.5" HDD (acc. Drive area)
S26361-F5243-E2 PRAID EP420i - 2GB Cache
2a) recommended RAID configuration
1x S26361-F3842-E2 PSAS CP400i for MS spaces S26361-F5243-E1
1) Restriction redundant Base Unit (V201, V601) required
1) S26361-F3899-E216 mid 2.5" kit for 16x SAS 3.0 HDD or SSD mounted in the bottom & mid drive area
mid 2.5” HDD kit for up to 16x 2.5” SAS 3.0 HDD or SSD incl. 24x SAS 3.0 Expander, SAS 3.0 Backplanes & SAS 3.0 cable
2a) recommended RAID configuration 2b) possible RAID controllers
3) accessible drive area 3x 1.6" bays for DVD, Blu Ray, LTO or RDX drives or additional HDD cages available
4) S26361-F3899-L12 8x 2.5” HDD kit SAS 3.0 BPL & cables for accessible drive area
PSAS CP400i for MS spaces S26361-F5243-E1 PRAID EP400i - 1GB Cache
S26361-F5243-E2 PRAID EP420i - 2GB Cache
1x S26361-F3842-E2
1) Restriction redundant Base Unit (V201, V601) required
PRAID EP400i - 1GB Cache
1) S26361-F3899-E208 Basic 2.5" kit for 8x SAS 3.0 HDD or SSD mounted in the bottom drive area
basic 2.5” HDD kit for up to 8x 2.5” SAS 3.0 HDD or SSD incl. SAS 3.0 Backplane & SAS 3.0 cable
2a) recommended RAID configuration 2b) possible RAID controllers
4) Restriction upgrade of mid drive area requires redundant Base Unit (V201, V601)
4) S26361-F3899-L13 4x 3.5” HDD kit SAS 3.0 BPL & cables for accessible drive area*
3) accessible drive area 3x 1.6" bays for DVD, Blu Ray, LTO or RDX drives
4) S26361-F3899-L11 8x 2.5” HDD kit for mid drive area incl. Expander, SAS 3.0 BPL & cables
4) S26361-F3899-L12 8x 2.5” HDD kit SAS 3.0 BPL & cables for accessible drive area*
1x S26361-F3842-E1 PRAID CP400i S26361-F5243-E2 PRAID EP420i - 2GB Cache
S26361-F5243-E1
3) accessible drive area !! 1x 9.5mm bay for ultra slim DVD or Blu Ray available
4) no upgrades possible
1) S26361-F3899-E224 Supreme 2.5" kit for 24x SAS 3.0 HDD or SSD mounted in the bottom, mid and accessible drive area
Supreme 2.5” HDD kit for up to 24x 2.5” SAS 3.0 HDD or SSD incl. 24x SAS 3.0 Expander, SAS 3.0 Backplanes & SAS 3.0 cable. ! HDD cages are mounted
directly to the housing - higher noise levels may occur
2a) recommended RAID configuration 2b) possible RAID controllers
5) Remark up to 4x SATA HDD can be opperated using the onboard RAID Controller
cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx HD_cage Page 12 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
03th April 2017
PRAID EP420i for SafeStore
supports HDD Encryption
Note:  only xy FBU per system possible
up to 4x SATA HDD can be opperated using the onboard RAID Controller
If you are using SAS or more than 4x SATA HDD a plug in Controller is
required
all SAS3.0 RAID Controllers support OOB-RAID including OOB-HDD
monitoring and require no OOB-HDD cable
the OOB-HDD cable is automatically equipped for onboard or HBA Controller
RAID 0, 1, 1E, 10, 5, 50, 6, 60RAID 0, 1, 1E, 10, 5, 50, 6, 60RAID 0, 1, 1E, 10, 5, 50RAID 0, 1
max. 1x per systemmax. 1x per systemmax. 1x per system
*S26361-F5243-E4/L4**
max. 1x for HDD/SSD
** SafeStore (SED) RAID controller
require SED HDD or SSD devices
FBU option for PRAID EP4xx
S26361-F5243-L110
S26361-F5243-E155
S26361-F5243-L200S26361-F5243-L100
S26361-F5243-E200S26361-F5243-E100
S26361-F3842-L502 S26361-F3842-L501 S26361-F5243-L1 S26361-F5243-L2
based on LSI SAS3008 based on LSI SAS3008 based on LSI SAS3108 based on LSI SAS3108
max. 1x per controller
S26361-F5243-E670
TFM module for 1GB Cache
RAID Advanced SW Option CacheCade
I
Fastpath is free of charge
TFM module for 2GB Cache
NV-RAM & FBU control logic NV-RAM & FBU control logic
max. 1x per controller max. 1x per controller
License Activation Key for CacheCade
2.0
max. 1x per controller
S26361-F5243-L670
RAID Advanced Software free of
charge test licence available:
PRIMERGY-PM
Supercap securing the power supply
of the RAID controller in case of
power failure including cable with
55cm lenght
Chapter 7 - SAS / RAID Controller
H
S26361-F3842-E2 S26361-F3842-E1 S26361-F5243-E1 S26361-F5243-E2*
8 ports 3, 6 & 12Gb/s SAS/SATA HDD/
SSD
based on LSI SAS3008 based on LSI SAS3008
requires 1x FH PCIe 3.0 x8 requires 1x FH PCIe 3.0 x8 requires 1x FH PCIe 3.0 x8 requires 1x FH PCIe 3.0 x8
No Cache No Cache
based on LSI SAS3108 based on LSI SAS3108
2GB Cache, opt. TFM, FBU1GB Cache, opt. TFM, FBU
8 ports 3, 6 & 12Gb/s SAS/SATA HDD/
SSD
8 ports 3, 6 & 12Gb/s SAS/SATA HDD/
SSD
8 ports 3, 6 & 12Gb/s SAS/SATA HDD/
SSD
cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx RAID Page 13 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
03th April 2017
DVD-RW supermulti ultra slim
S26361-F3641-L8S26361-F3266-L2S26361-F3778-L1
S26361-F3641-E8S26361-F3266-E2S26361-F3641-E6
max. 1x per system
6x BD-RW, 8x DVD, 24x CD,

cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx ODD Page 14 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
03th April 2017
as long as stock last
as long as stock last
S26361-F3857-L700
RDX cartridges must be ordered separately
RDX Cartridge 320GB S26361-F3857-L320
RDX Cartridge 500GB S26361-F3857-L500
max. 1x per system max. 1x per system max. 1x per system
LTO 7 tape drive (w/o tape)
LTO5, 1.5TB, 140MB/s, SAS 2.0, incl.
cleaning cartridge & cable.
LTO6, 2.5TB, 160MB/s, SAS 2.0,  incl.
cleaning cartridge & cable.
LTO7, 6TB, 300MB/s, SAS 2.0,  incl.
cleaning cartridge & cable.
occupies 1.6 * 5.25", black bezel occupies 1.6 * 5.25", black bezel occupies 1.6 * 5.25", black bezeloccupies 1.6 * 5.25", black bezel
PSAS CP400i SAS Controller
S26361-F3842-E20
S26361-F3842-L502
max. 1x per system
LTO 4 tape drive (w/o tape)
LTO4, 800GB, 120MB/s, SAS 2.0 incl.
cleaning cartridge & cable.
Chapter 9 - backup drives
J
Config with min. 1x free 1.6" bay
S26361-F3626-L2
S26361-F3626-E2 S26361-F3627-E1 S26361-F3787-E1 S26361-F5606-E1
S26361-F3627-L1 S26361-F3787-L1 S26361-F5606-L1
LTO 5 tape drive (w/o tape) LTO 6 tape drive (w/o tape)
RDX Cartridge 3TB S26361-F3857-L800
K
based on LSI SAS3008
requires 1x FH PCIe 3.0 x8
max. 1x per system for LTO drives
connected to USB3.0 onboard
S26361-F3750-E4
RDX Drive cage (w/o cartriges)
S26361-F3750-L4
RDX Drive cage for various RDX
cartridges (cartr. not included)
max. 1x per system
1.6 * 5.25", black bezel
RDX Cartridge 1TB S26361-F3857-L600
RDX Cartridge 2TB
With most configurations the TX1330 M2 offers 3 x 1.6” bay in the accissible drives area located at the top of the Tower Server (or at the right side of the Rack) for various
ODD and or backup drives.
Depending on the HDD drive configuration there may be some or all of these 1.6” bays already occupied - please find the number of available bays and the size listed as
point 3) at each of the drive bundles. All bundles with limitations are highlighted with 2 exclamation marks in the front (e.g. "!! 1x 9.5mm ...")
cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx backup Page 15 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
2nd of March 2018
6Gb/s
6Gb/s
6Gb/s
6Gb/s
6Gb/s
12Gb/s
12Gb/s
12Gb/s
12Gb/s
12Gb/s
12Gb/s
12Gb/s
12Gb/s
12Gb/s
max. 24x - depending on configuration
S26361-F5531-L530
Interface Cache sectorRPM
S26361-F5632-E160 S26361-F5632-L1601.6TB
SSD SATA 2.5" Read Intensive (SFF) Enterprise with hot plug/hot replace tray
Capacity Formfactor Interface Endurance DWPD order code E-part order code L-part
240GB 2.5" (SFF) SATA 6Gb/s Read Intensive
S26361-F5632-L480
800GB 2.5" (SFF) 6Gb/s read intensive 1 S26361-F5632-E800 S26361-F5632-L800
960GB 2.5" (SFF) 6Gb/s read intensive 1 S26361-F5632-E960 S26361-F5632-L960
S26361-F5632-E120 S26361-F5632-L120
capacity
HDD SAS 2.5" 10K (SFF) Enterprise performance with hot plug/hot replace tray
Chapter 10 - storage drives
S26361-F5531-L560600GB 15 000
L
300GB
10 000
S26361-F5550-L190
S26361-F5550-E112 S26361-F5550-L112
900GB 10 000
600GB
S26361-F5543-E190
S26361-F5543-L1181.8TB 10 000 12Gb/s 128MB
1.8TB
S26361-F5550-L130S26361-F5550-E130
S26361-F5550-E160
S26361-F5543-L190
S26361-F5543-E160
S26361-F5543-L112S26361-F5543-E112
S26361-F5543-E118
S26361-F5543-L160
1.2TB
128MB
128MB
10 000 12Gb/s
1.2TB 10 000
S26361-F5581-L112
S26361-F5581-E160
S26361-F5581-L130S26361-F5581-E130
128MB
10 000
512n
600GB 10 000 128MB 512n

write intensive
0.3
order code L-part
6Gb/s
600GB S26361-F5550-L160
128MB 512n
S26361-F5525-E800
HDD SAS 2.5" 15K (SFF) Enterprise performance with hot plug/hot replace tray
capacity InterfaceRPM order code E-part order code L-partCache
800GB
sector
2.5" (SFF)
7 200
240GB 2.5" (SFF)
6Gb/s
2TB 7 200
read intensive 1
2.5" (SFF) 6Gb/s read intensive 1
1.2TB 2.5" (SFF) 6Gb/s read intensive 1
max. 24x - depending on configuration
128MB
512n
12Gb/s
2.5" (SFF)240GB
read / write
sector
128MB
512n
max. 24x - depending on configuration
450GB 15 000 S26361-F5531-L545S26361-F5531-E545
1.92TB 2.5" (SFF) 6Gb/s read / write
order code E-part
S26361-F5588-E240
S26361-F5588-E960 S26361-F5588-L960
S26361-F5525-L800
S26361-F5573-E200 S26361-F5573-L200
512e
2.5" (SFF) 6Gb/s read intensive 1
10 000 12Gb/s 128MB
S26361-F5592-E400
max. 24x - depending on configuration
128MB
128MB 512n
128MB
S26361-F5581-E112
12Gb/s 128MB 512e
S26361-F5581-L160
1.2TB 10 000
480GB
S26361-F5525-E120
S26361-F5531-E530
S26361-F5588-L240
HDD SAS 2.5" 7.2K (SFF) Enterprise business-critical with hot plug/hot replace tray
capacity RPM Interface Cache
300GB
1TB
12Gb/s
128MB 512n
  SED
  SED
900GB
128MB 512e
S26361-F5582-E118 S26361-F5582-L118512e   SED
1.4 as soon as available S26361-F5701-E240 S26361-F5701-L240
480GB 2.5" (SFF) SATA 6Gb/s Read Intensive 0.9 as soon as available S26361-F5701-E480 S26361-F5701-L480
960GB 2.5" (SFF) SATA 6Gb/s Read Intensive 0.9 as soon as available S26361-F5701-E960 S26361-F5701-L960
1.92TB 2.5" (SFF) SATA 6Gb/s Read Intensive 0.9 as soon as available S26361-F5701-E192 S26361-F5701-L192
3.84TB 2.5" (SFF) SATA 6Gb/s Read Intensive 1.0 as soon as available S26361-F5701-E384 S26361-F5701-L384
7.68TB 2.5" (SFF) SATA 6Gb/s Read Intensive 0.5 as soon as available S26361-F5701-E768 S26361-F5701-L768
max. 24x - depending on configuration
SAS drives require a dedicated SAS / RAID Controller
Hard Disk Sector Format Information:
512n HDD: 512 byte sectors on the drive media.

cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx HD_SSD Page 16 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
2nd of March 2018
Mixed configuration 2.5" HDD SATA 7.2K with 2.5" HDD SAS 15K not allowed
SATADOM is designed for use as a boot drive with the Endurance Spec. above.
7 200 6Gb/s 256MB 512e
10TB 7 200 6Gb/s 256MB 512e
Interface Cache
not released for Japan/APAC
128MB6Gb/s
6Gb/s read intensive 1 S26361-F5630-E800 S26361-F5630-L800
8TB 7 200 12Gb/s 256MB 512e S26361-F5571-E800 S26361-F5571-L800
10TB 7 200 12Gb/s S26361-F5571-L100
S26361-F5532-E530 S26361-F5532-L530
S26361-F5589-L192
S26361-F5589-L240
S26361-F5589-L480
S26361-F5589-L960
256MB 512e
S26361-F5589-E192
S26361-F5589-E240
S26361-F5589-E480
6Gb/s write intensive 10 S26361-F5593-E400
512n 2.5"
Category dwpd (5y) order code E-partInterface
10TB
12Gb/s
8TB
1.92TB 3.5" (LFF) 6Gb/s read / write 3
max. 12x - depending on configuration
512e 3.5"
3.5"512e
HDD SAS 3.5" 7.2K/10K/15K (LFF) Enterprise performance with 3.5" hot plug/hot replace tray
capacity
S26361-F5571-E100
3.5"
S26361-F5593-L400
200GB
Category
1 S26361-F5630-E960960GB 3.5" (LFF) 6Gb/s read intensive
1.2TB 3.5" (LFF) 6Gb/s read intensive 1 S26361-F5630-E120
1.6TB 3.5" (LFF) 6Gb/s
order code E-part
240GB 3.5" (LFF) SATA 6Gb/s Read Intensive 1.4 as soon as available S26361-F5700-E240
3.5" (LFF)
800GB 3.5" (LFF) 6Gb/s
S26361-F5630-L960
S26361-F5630-L120
read intensive 1 S26361-F5630-E160 S26361-F5630-L160
S26361-F5630-E240
480GB
S26361-F5530-L800read intensive 0.3 S26361-F5530-E800
6Gb/s read intensive 1 S26361-F5630-E480 S26361-F5630-L480
S26361-F5630-L240
800GB 3.5" (LFF)
120GB 3.5" (LFF) S26361-F5530-L1200.3 S26361-F5530-E1206Gb/s read intensive
3.5" (LFF)
240GB 3.5" (LFF) 6Gb/s read / write 3
read / write 3
3.5" (LFF) 6Gb/s read / write 3480GB
960GB 3.5" (LFF) 6Gb/s S26361-F5589-E960
3.5" (LFF) 6Gb/s write intensive 10 S26361-F5593-E200 S26361-F5593-L200
400GB
order code L-part
SSD SATA 3.5" (LFF) 2,5" SSD Enterprise with 3.5" hot plug/hot replace tray
capacity Formfactor
max. 12x - depending on configuration
S26361-F5532-E560 S26361-F5532-L560600GB 15 000 12Gb/s 128MB 512n 2.5"
S26361-F5569-E118 S26361-F5569-L118
6TB 7 200
S26361-F5568-E112
S26361-F5568-E160 S26361-F5568-L160
2.5"
2.5" S26361-F5532-E545 S26361-F5532-L545128MB 512n450GB 15 000 12Gb/s
1.8TB 10 000 12Gb/s 128MB 512e 2.5"
300GB 15 000 12Gb/s 128MB
300GB 10 000
4TB 7 200
1TB 7 200
128MB 512n 2.5"
512n 2.5"
10 000 12Gb/s 128MB 512n
2.0TB 7 200
500GB
max. 24x - depending on configuration
capacity
512e
S26361-F3907-L100128MB
6Gb/s 128MB 512n
max. 2x per Server; connector located on Motherboard (please see folder "description"). Vmware is not supported.
1.0TB 7 200 6Gb/s 64MB 512n S26361-F3926-E100 S26361-F3926-L100
S26361-F3907-E100
S26361-F3904-L400
7 2006TB
DOM: Disk On Module
S26361-F3815-L200
S26361-F3950-E100
HDD SATA 3.5" 7.2K (LFF) ECO with non plug/hot replace tray
2TB
S26361-F3950-E500 S26361-F3950-L500500GB 7 200 6Gb/s 64MB 512n
HDD SATA 3.5" 7.2K (LFF) business critical with hot plug/hot replace tray
capacity RPM Interface Cache
7 200
order code E-part order code L-part
S26361-F3956-E200 S26361-F3956-L200
sector
2.0TB
M
1.0TB 7 200
capacity RPM
6Gb/s
RPM
512e
Interface Cache sector
7 200 6Gb/s 128MB 512e
order code E-part order code L-part
S26361-F5568-E130 S26361-F5568-L130
S26361-F5571-E200
S26361-F3907-E200
S26361-F3951-E500
4TB 7 200
2TB 7 200 12Gb/s 128MB
12Gb/s
12Gb/s 128MB 512e 3.5"
128MB
sector
S26361-F3950-L100
order code L-part
S26361-F3815-E2007 200 6Gb/s 64MB 512n
6Gb/s 16MB
64MB
6Gb/s
HDD SATA 2.5" 7.2K (SFF) Business critical with hot plug/hot replace tray
7 200 6Gb/s 512e
S26361-F5618-L64
capacity RPM S-ATA order code L-part
3.5"   SED
3.5"   SED
dwpd (5y)
0.14
7 200 6Gb/s 256MB 512e S26361-F5624-E100 S26361-F5624-L100
1.2TB S26361-F5568-L112
600GB 10 000 12Gb/s 128MB
RPM
S26361-F3907-L200
6TB 7 200 6Gb/s 128MB 512e S26361-F5584-E600
S26361-F3951-E100
max. 12x - depending on configuration
1TB
4TB 7 200 6Gb/s 128MB 512e
S26361-F3904-L600S26361-F3904-E600
512n
3.5"
S26361-F3904-E100 S26361-F3904-L100
6Gb/s 64MB 512n
S26361-F3904-E400
512e
S26361-F5571-E400 S26361-F5571-L400
S26361-F5571-E600 S26361-F5571-L600
S26361-F3904-E800 S26361-F3904-L800
64MB
0.13
max. 12x - depending on configuration
SATA DOM Non volatile storage drive for booting
240GB 3.5" (LFF) 6Gb/s read intensive 1
128GB S26361-F5618-E128 S26361-F5618-L128
DOM 6GBit/s boot
DOM 6GBit/s boot
64GB S26361-F5618-E64
SSD SATA 3.5" Read Intensive (LFF) 2.5" SSD Enterprise with 3.5" hot plug/hot replace tray
Capacity Formfactor Interface Endurance DWPD order code E-part order code L-part
Interface Cache sector HDD FF order code L-part
S26361-F5584-L600
S26361-F3951-L100
S26361-F3951-L500
S26361-F3815-L400S26361-F3815-E400
S26361-F5571-L200
order code E-part
order code E-part
S26361-F5700-L240
480GB 3.5" (LFF) SATA 6Gb/s Read Intensive 0.9 as soon as available S26361-F5700-E480 S26361-F5700-L480
960GB 3.5" (LFF) SATA 6Gb/s Read Intensive 0.9 as soon as available S26361-F5700-E960 S26361-F5700-L960
1.92TB 3.5" (LFF) SATA 6Gb/s Read Intensive 0.9 as soon as available S26361-F5700-E192 S26361-F5700-L192
max. 12x - depending on configuration
3.84TB 3.5" (LFF) SATA 6Gb/s Read Intensive 1.0 as soon as available S26361-F5700-E384 S26361-F5700-L384
7.68TB 3.5" (LFF) SATA 6Gb/s Read Intensive 0.5 as soon as available S26361-F5700-E768 S26361-F5700-L768
cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx HD_SSD Page 17 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
03th April 2017
1Gbit Controllers
10Gbit Controllers
S26361-F3640-E2
S26361-F3640-L502
PLAN EP X710-DA2 2x10Gb SFP+
PCIe Gen3 x8
max. 1x per system
S26361-F3873-L505                5m
S26361-F4571-L101                1m
SFP+ twinax cable Cisco
SFP+ active twinax cable Brocade
customized twinax cable for full rack
setup ex factory.
Chapter 11 - LAN Components
M
*) = cable lenght will be
optimized depending on
the rack / server version
customized twinax cable for full rack
setup ex factory.
SFP+ active twinax cable Fujitsu
customized twinax cable for full rack
setup ex factory.
Fujitsu branded cable
S26361-F3986-E3
SFP+ Module MMF 10GbE LC
S26361-F3986-L3
V:TWX Con.-PY for all Twinax (FTS,BR,CI)
max. 2x per controller
S26361-F3852-E1
MMF / SR SFP+ module for use in Fujitsu
Ctrl
LC-SR-connector
max. 1x per system
S26361-F4571-L103                3m
Networking Controller
S26361-F3989-L102                2m
S26361-F3989-L105                5m
S26361-F3873-E500 *)
S26361-F4610-E2 S26361-F4610-E4
S26361-F5536-E2 S26361-F3629-E2
S26361-F5536-L502 S26361-F3629-L502
PLAN EP OCe14102 2x10GBit/s Eth Ctrl 2x10Gbit PCIe x8 D2755 SFP+
2 Kanal 10Gbit/s LAN Controller based on
Emulex Skyhawk offers 2x 10Gbit/s SFP+
connectors
Dual port 10 Gigabit Ethernet server
adapter Intel X710-DA2
Based on Intel® Fortville
S26361-F4610-L504
max. 2x per system
Quad port Gigabit Ethernet server
adapter Intel I350-T4
Based on Intel® Powerville
PCIe Gen2 x4
PCIe Gen3 x8
S26361-F3989-L110              10m
S26361-F5250-E110
MMF / SR SFP+ module for use in FCoE Ctrl
OCe14102
LC-SR-connector

cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx PSU Page 19 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
03th April 2017
Chapter 15 - Accessories
O
USB Mouse:
Mouse M520 Black S26381-K467-E100 S26381-K467-L100
Mouse M520 Grey S26381-K467-E101 S26381-K467-L101
Mouse M530 Grey n/a S26381-K468-L101
Mouse M530 Black n/a S26381-K468-L100
US/ int 105 keys (UK keyboard + US int. Layout) S26381-K521-E102
USB sticks (FOR PROJECTS ONLY) - no standard release
ADATA USB 3.0 Flash Stick UE700 – 32GB S26391-F6048-L332
ADATA USB 3.0 Flash Stick UE700 – 64GB S26391-F6048-L364
USB Keyboards for Tower Servers for following countries:
USB professional Keyboard KBPC PX ECO Country version FUJITSU Keyboard KB521 USB (grey)
S26381-K341-E104 Czech/Slovak S26381-K521-E104
S26381-K341-E110 US 104 keys (US keyboard + US layout) S26381-K521-E110
S26381-K341-E120 Germany S26381-K521-E120
S26381-K341-E122 Germany / Int S26381-K521-E122
S26381-K341-E140 France S26381-K521-E140
S26381-K341-E154 Sweden / Finland S26381-K521-E154
S26381-K521-E180
S26381-K341-E185 Italy S26381-K521-E185
S26381-K341-E165 United Kingdom S26381-K521-E165
S26381-K341-E170 Switzerland S26381-K521-E170
USB Optical Disc Drive
External Ultra Slim Portable DVD Writer (Hitachi-LG) S26341-F103-L142
P
S26381-K341-E180 Spain
Please find the layout of all Fujitsu keyboards here:
cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx USB devices Page 20 of 22

cnfgTX1330M2.xlsx others Page 21 of 22
PRIMERGY TX1330 M2 System configurator and
order information guide
Edition
03th April 2017
RAID note in C18 changed
S26361-F5243-E155/L110 description changed
HD_SSD / F5588/F5589-E120 / F5525/F5530-E240/E480 / F5522-E64/E128 removed
USB Devices New external ODD added
S26361-F5243-E4/L4 comment added
HD_SSD / F5583-* / F3818-E514 / F3926-E500 removed
HD_SSD / Note / S26361-F5618-* updated / Endurance updated
S26361-F5243-E4 comment added
HD_SSD / S26361-F5618-* added
backup / S26361-F3626-E2,-L2 added comment (pre-removed) for LTO4 drive
backup / RDX added order code table of available cartridge
S26361-F1452-E140 added region kit Europe
T26139-Y1742-E10
25.10.2017
13.06.2017
added
22.12.2016
14.12.2016
S26361-F5243-E4/L413.12.2016
14.03.2016
28.02.2016
15.02.2016
S26361-F3951-E100/L100
CPU, other
Rack Base Unit w/ standard PSU
RAID
added
VS50 for EMEA only
added power cord for Israel
HD_SSD / S26361-F5630/F5632-*
T26139-Y1747-E18/L18
HD_SSD / S26361-F3904/F5571-E800/E100
S26361-F3301-E242
S26361-F3301-E241
01.03.2018
22.12.2016
HD_SSD / exclusions for 8/10TB HDDs and PSAS CP400i
Folder / order code / descriptionDate of change What has been changed / comment
05.04.2016 T26139-Y1757-E10 / T26139-Y1751-E10 added power cords for Taiwan and China
02.06.2016 S26361-F5243-E4/L4 added
08.08.2016 S26361-F3956-E200/L200 added
01.02.2017
01.02.2017
07.02.2017
08.02.2017
Info-Text added
26.12.2016 HD_SSD / SED added
17.01.2017 HD_SSD / 8/10TB HDDs
02.03.2018
removed
HD_SSD / S26361-F5701/F5700-* added
Ext. ODD option update
21.03.2016
28.10.2016
15.09.2016